
FREEPORT

CLUTE

LAKE JACKSON

ANGLETON

GALV
ESTON

TEXAS CITY

ALVIN

LEAGUE CITY

FRIENDSWOOD
ROSENBERG

PEARLAND

RICHMOND

MISSOURI
CITY

SUGAR
LAND

WEST UNIVERSITY
BELLAIRE

DEER PARK

PASADENA

GALENA
PARK

BAYTOWN

CHANNELVIEW

KATY

ALDINE

HUMBLE

HOUSTON

SPRING

CONROE

HUNTSVILLE

Cedar

Bayou

Buffalo Bayou

Clear

C
reek

Lake

Creek

Lake Creek

Caney

Creek

Spring

Creek

O
yster

Creek

BRAZO
S

RIVE
R

BRAZOS

RIVER

SAN

BERNARD

RIVER

B
R

A
ZO

S

RIVER

TRINITY

RIVER

WEST
FORK

SAN

JAC
IN

TO

R
IV

E
R

WEST FORK

SA
N

JAC
IN

TO

RIVER

F
M

 5
21

FM 

787

FM 

20
04

90

105

45

249

59

10

99

90

548

321

FM 1960

FM 1764

FM 35

150

FM 1375

225

87

168

30

90

19

156

6

State Loop  3
36

36

105

90
59

290

59

45

10

610

45

G
alveston Rd

Grand  

P
ky

36

N 
Sam Houston Pky W

S Sam Houston Pky E

E 
N

orth 
B

elt

A
dd

ic
ks

 S
at

su
m

a 
R

d

S Belt

146

288

45

190
75

30

90

10

610

35

35

332

6

59

3

146

105

146

61

65

1488

1774

GALVESTON
COUNTY

BRAZORIA
COUNTY

FORT BEND
COUNTY

CHAMBERS COUNTY

W
A

LLER CO
U

N
TY

LIBERTY COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

GRIMES COUNTY

SA
N

 JA
C

IN
TO

 C
O

U
N

TY

WALKER
COUNTY

HARRIS

COUNTY

SHELDON
RESERVOIR

TR
IN

IT
Y 

BA
Y

LAKE
HOUSTON

LAKE
CONROE

LAKE
LIVINGSTON

GALVESTON BAY

EAST BAY

WEST BAY

GULF O
F M

EXIC
O

-1
00

0

200 150

10
0

0

50

-200

-150

-1
50

-100

-50

0

-50

-7

-38-34

-35
-35

0 8 16 24 MILES

Study area
TEXAS

LOCATION MAP

BRA
ZO

S CO
UNTY

A
U

STIN CO
U

N
TY

W
HARTON

COUNTY

95°45'

95°45'

95°30'

95°30' 95°15'

95°

95°

30°30'

30°

30°

30°15'

30°15'

29°30'

29°45'

29°45'

29°15'

96°

96°

94°45'

94°45'

94°30'

94°30'

30°30'

29°15'

30°45'

29°

29°

29°30'

30°45'

95°15'

Figure 1.   Map showing approximate water-level altitudes in the Chicot aquifer, 
Houston-Galveston region, Texas, January–March 2008.

EXPLANATION

Water-level contour— Shows altitude at which water level 
would have stood in tightly cased well. Contour intervals 50 
and 100 feet. Datum is NGVD 29

Boundary of study area

Updip limit of Chicot aquifer (Baker, 1979; University of Texas, 
Bureau of Economic Geology, 1968)

Data point— Well in which water-level measurement
was made. Number is water-level altitude (shown 
where data too sparse for contours). One point 
can represent more than one well
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Digital data, 1:100,000
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Information regarding water resources in
Texas is available at

http://tx.usgs.gov/
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